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Event : 50 m SF Men

Lane
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Surname name
Prus Sergey
Biazmen Aliaksandr
Kokorev Dmitry
Pilyaev Nikita
Makarau Yahor
Vinogradov Evgeniy
Zintyapov lldar
Lukyanovich Dmitry
Pervukhin Dmitry
Filinkov Michael

Event :50 m SF Women

Lane
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Surname name
Skurlatova Aleksandra
Markovcova Alina
Baranovskaya Valeria
Tigasheva Anastasia
Andrienko Elizaveta
Granova Anastasiia
Vedenyapina Elena
Borisova Kseniya

Event :50 m SF Boys

Lane
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Surname name
Giniyatulin Roman
Marchenko Leonid
Semenenko Alexander
Hanin Artem
Mihnevich Anatoliy
Zaicev Vladislav
Zhavoronkov Nikolay
Panurskiy Konstantin
Koskov Vladimir
Kazimirov Aleksey
Nastenko Valery
Averin Georgiy

Event :50 m SF Girls

Lane
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Surname name
Shiryaeva Alena
Zadorozhnyaya Alina
Tingaeva Maria
Orlova Kseniya
Chudinova Darya
Aleshechkina Alexandra
Krasnobaeva Daria
Kochneva Valeriya
Smirnova Elizaveta
Apkina Veronika
Gessel Marina
Vedernikova Anna

Year
1990
1993
1989
1993
1992
1992
1993
1997
1996
2000

Year
1997
1993
1990
1990
1991
1994
1993
1994

Year
1997
1995
1997
1996
1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1997
1996
2001

Year
1998
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1996
1999
1999
1998
2003
1999

7 th CMAS WORLD CUP Round 3
FOR FINSWIMMING — 13" — 15" April 2012, Perm/Russia

Results List

Club

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION

BELARUS
TOMSK-SHVSM

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION

BELARUS

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2

URAL TEAM
URAL TEAM
URAL TEAM -1
URAL TEAM -1

Club
TOMSK-SHVSM

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION

TAGANROG

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION

TOMSK-SHVSM
PERMSKIY KRAY-1
URAL TEAM
PERMSKIY KRAY-1

Club
URAL TEAM

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION

URAL TEAM
TAGANROG

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION

KEMEROVO
PERMSKIY KRAY-1

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2

PERMSKIY KRAY-1
TAGANROG

URAL TEAM -1
URAL TEAM -1

Club

PERMSKIY KRAY-1
TAGANROG

URAL TEAM
KEMEROVO
PERMSKIY KRAY-1
URAL TEAM

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION
FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION

TAGANROG
PERMSKIY KRAY-2
URAL TEAM -1
PERMSKIY KRAY-2

time

0.16,95
0.16,96
0.17,09
0.17,38
0.17,42
0.17,87
0.18,73
0.18,76
0.22,86
0.24,06

time

0.18,81
0.18,97
0.19,44
0.19,55
0.19,64
0.20,03
0.21,02
0.21,35

time

0.17,31
0.17,48
0.17,92
0.18,03
0.18,49
0.18,71
0.19,01
0.19,54
0.19,62
0.19,87
0.20,56
0.27,91

time

0.19,72
0.19,79
0.20,79
0.20,92
0.20,96
0.21,27
0.21,28
0.22,16
0.22,31
0.23,88
0.32,13
DNS

Points
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22

Points
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27

Points
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18

Points
50
46
36
42
39
33
30
27
24
22
20
0

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal
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7 th CMAS WORLD CUP Round 3
FOR FINSWIMMING — 13" — 15" April 2012, Perm/Russia
Event :800 m SF Men

Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points  Notes
1 Shafigulin Alexey 1991 YAROSLAVL 6.40,20 50 Gold Medal
2 Sheleg Nikita 1994  YAROSLAVL 6.49,57 46 Silver Medal
3 Kondratenko Alexey 1987 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 6.52,33 42 Bronze Medal
4 Ovcharuk Denis 1993 URAL TEAM 6.58,94 39
5 Kovalev Oleg 1992 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 7.13,12 33
6 Okhotin Michail 1987 URAL TEAM 7.18,31 30
7 Dudchenko Pavel 1987 TULA 7.21,20 27
8 Klesso Valentin 1994 URAL TEAM -1 7.31,90 24
Event :800 m SF Women
Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points  Notes
1 Krasnenkova Anastasia 1991 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 7.17,73 50 Gold Medal
2 Olovyanishnikova Alena 1990 TOMSK-SHVSM 7.24,78 46 Silver Medal
3 Sharpantye Natalia 1993 NEVSKAYA Volna 7.26,74 42 Bronze Medal
4 Pakhomova Margarita 1993 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 7.34,29 39
5 Zaytceva Elena 1995 TOMSK-SHVSM 7.44,77 36
6 Bushtukhina Mariya 1992 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 7.46,26 33
7 Voronina Marina 1993 URAL TEAM 7.47,18 30
8 Botova Maria 1998 URAL TEAM 8.43,32 27
Glatkova Kseniya 1995 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 DSQ
Event :800 m SF Boys
Lane Surname name Year Club time Points  Notes
1 Zhavoronkov Nikolay 1995 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 6.58,24 50 Gold Medal
2 Timofeev llia 1995 YAROSLAVL 7.07,92 46 Silver Medal
3 Kulikov Gleb 1995 YAROSLAVL 7.10,87 42 Bronze Medal
4 Semenenko Alexander 1995 URAL TEAM 7.17,25 39
5 Baskikh Vladislav 1996 URAL TEAM 7.17,65 36
6 Bakaryk Dmitry 1995 TAGANROG 7.23,26 33
7 Arshanov Denis 1997 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 7.36,73 30
8 Popov Vyacheslav 1998 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 7.38,65 27
9 Fominyh Nikolay 1998 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 7.40,96 24
10 Dolginov Alexsandr 1996 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2 8.07,39 22
Event :800 m SF Girls
Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points  Notes
1 Chudinova Elena 1997 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 7.29,41 50 Gold Medal
2 Vardieva Aleksandra 1995 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 7.31,75 46 Silver Medal
3 Brezgina Ekaterina 1995 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 7.32,56 42 Bronze Medal
4 Kozlova Galina 1995 TOMSK-SHVSM 7.34,25 39
5 Shvedova Anna 1997 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 7.46,38 36
6 Milovanova Viktoriya 1995  VORONEZH REGION 7.48,68 33
7 Urbitskaia Anastasia 1996 TEAM 47- SKA 7.54.16 30
8 Kopp Anastasia 1997 URAL TEAM 7.56,17 27
9 Ogneva Anastasia 1996 URAL TEAM 8.11,23 24
10 Ledovskaya Valeriya 1997  PERMSKIY KRAY-2 8.16,54 22
11 Smirnova Elizaveta 1999 TAGANROG 8.35,66 20
12 Kochneva Valeriya 1999 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 8.44,72 18

14 th April 2012 afternoon
Results List
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7 th CMAS WORLD CUP Round 3
FOR FINSWIMMING — 13" — 15" April 2012, Perm/Russia
Event :50 m BF Men

Lane Surname name Year Club time Points  Notes

1 Skalazub Aliaksei 1989 BELARUS 0.19,91 50 Gold Medal
2 Gavrilov Dzmitry 1992 BELARUS 0.20,08 46 Silver Medal
3 Seleznev Sergeii 1991 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.20,18 42 Bronze Medal
4 Soldatkin Vasiliy 1992  TULA 0.21,24 39

5 Timoshenko Nikita 1992 KEMEROVO 0.21,32 36

6 Averyanov llia 1993  VOLHOV 0.21,56 33

7 Babaev Fedor 1988 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.21,64 30

8 Osintsev Kirill 1991 URAL TEAM 0.21,66 27

9 Shestakov Anton 1992  TOMSK-SHVSM 0.21,86 24

10 Ogarkov Alexandr 1994 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.22,00 22

11 Salyakhov Alexander 1994 URAL TEAM 0.22,25 20

12 Prannichuk Alexey 1994 KEMEROVO 0.22,39 18

13 Zelenin llya 1997 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.22,78 16

14 Zharov Sergeiy 1995 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 0.23,64 14

15 Blashyanevich Daniil 1998 URAL TEAM -1 0.24,23 12

16 Filinkov Michael 2000 URAL TEAM -1 0.26,55 10

Event :50 m BF Women

Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points  Notes

1 Skurlatova Aleksandra 1997 TOMSK-SHVSM 0.23,16 50 Gold Medal
2 Melnikova Elizaveta 1994 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.23,85 46 Silver Medal
2 Moiseeva Arina 1994 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.23,85 46 Silver Medal
4 Vardieva Natalya 1994 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.24,32 39

5 Goldobina OLga 1990 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 0.24,49 36

6 Okulovskaya Alisa 1992 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 0.24,93 33

7 Hramluk Sofia 1994 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.25,04 30

8 Ivanushkina Ekaterina 1993 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2 0.25,85 27

9 Popova Elena 1997 URAL TEAM 0.26,80 24

10 Shtal Yulia 1996 URAL TEAM -1 0.28,74 22

Event :50 m BF Boys

Lane Surname name Year Club time Points  Notes

1 Veligura Nikita 1995 MOSKOVIA 0.20,64 50 Gold Medal
2 Minaev Semen 1996 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.20,89 46 Silver Medal
3 Yakushev Dmitry 1995 TEAM 47- SKA 0.21,23 42 Bronze Medal
4 Kurako Dmitriy 1995 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.21,29 39

5 Suleymanov lvan 1995 YAROSLAVL 0.21,36 36

6 Danilov Vasiliy 1995 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2 0.21,42 33

6 Vanyukov Vladislav 1995 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.21,42 33

8 Udod Nikita 1995 MOSKOVIA 0.21,49 27

9 Gorbunov Igor 1995 URAL TEAM 0.21,70 24

10 Chepel Egor 1996 KEMEROVO 0.22,05 22

11 Popov Oleg 1997 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.22,39 20

12 Karpov Kirill 1996 URAL TEAM -1 0.22,46 18

13 Petrov Semen 1996 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 0.23,33 16

14 Dobrolyubov Nikita 1997 URAL TEAM 0.23,84 14

15 Perov Kirill 1996 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 0.23,93 12

16 Kazimirov Aleksey 1997  TAGANROG 0.24,53 10

17 Averin Georgiy 2001 URAL TEAM -1 0.31,96 8

Seryakov Dmitry 1995  YAROSLAVL DNS 0
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Event :50 m BF Girls

Lane Surname name
Livandovskaya Anastasiya
Bakhova Darya
Maystrenko Daria
Skomorokhova Anastasia
Lavruhina Margarita
Savinsiva Varavara
Vardieva Aleksandra
Orlova Kseniya
Pushkareva Valeriya
Migunova Viktoria
Savostyanova Anastasya
Bobyleva Tatyana
Shachkova Alina

Gessel Anastasiya
Gessel Marina

Krivonos Sofya
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Event :200 m SF Men
Surname name
Smirnov Evgeny
Barabash Andrey
Kokorev Dmitry
Prus Sergey
Babaev Fedor
Ovcharuk Denis
Klesso Valentin
Sevostyanov Andrey
Burakov Andrey
Kuznetsov Evgeny
11 Saprykin Igor
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Event :200 m SF Women

Lane Surname name
Baranovskaya Valeria
Kononova Elena
Olovyanishnikova Alena
Krasnenkova Anastasia
Zaytceva Elena
Vedenyapina Elena
Voronina Marina
Bushtukhina Mariya
Lunezheva Svetlana
Granova Anastasiia

O© O ~NO UL~ WN -

Year
1998
1995
1996
1995
1995
1999
1995
1995
1997
1996
1998
1996
1995
2001
2003
1999

Year
1994
1993
1989
1990
1988
1993
1994
1994
1988
1994
1980

Year
1990
1990
1990
1991
1995
1993
1993
1992
1997
1994

7 th CMAS WORLD CUP Round 3
FOR FINSWIMMING — 13" — 15" April 2012, Perm/Russia

Club

MOSKOVIA

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION
FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION
URAL TEAM

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2
NEVSKAYA Volna

PERMSKIY KRAY-1

KEMEROVO

PERMSKIY KRAY-1

TAGANROG

PERMSKIY KRAY-2

URAL TEAM

KEMEROVO

URAL TEAM -1

URAL TEAM -1

PERMSKIY KRAY-2

Club

URAL TEAM

VORONEZH REGION
TOMSK-SHVSM

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION
FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION
URAL TEAM

URAL TEAM -1

KEMEROVO

TOMSK-SHVSM

URAL TEAM -1

TAGANROG

Club

TAGANROG

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION
TOMSK-SHVSM

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION
TOMSK-SHVSM

URAL TEAM

URAL TEAM

PERMSKIY KRAY-1

PERMSKIY KRAY-2

PERMSKIY KRAY-1

time

0.24,04
0.24,09
0.24,65
0.24,75
0.24,78
0.24,92
0.25,02
0.25,20
0.25,25
0.25,56
0.26,15
0.26,18
0.27,42
0.31,00
0.34,03
DSQ

time

1.23,30
1.23,70
1.23,91
1.24,02
1.27,39
1.28,27
1.32,00
1.32,14
1.34,22
1.35,71
1.45,49

time

1.29,22
1.31,39
1.36,45
1.38,11
1.39,38
1.44,72
1.45,42
152,44
1.55,84
DNS

Points
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
0

Points
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20

Points
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal
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Event :200 m SF Boys

Lane

O© O NOoO Ul WN -

[y
o

Surname name
Koval Nikita
Bakaryk Dmitry
Popov Vyacheslav
Israilov Igor

Zaicev Vladislav
Semenenko Alexander
Pestrikov Evgeny
Koskov Vladimir
Dolginov Alexsandr
Nastenko Valery
Fominyh Nikolay
Pronin Anton

Event :200 m SF Girls

Lane
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14
15
16

Surname name
Zhatkina Anastasia
Gilyazova Yuliya
Naumova Alexandra
Zadorozhnyaya Alina
Timofeeva Margarita
Kopp Anastasia
Shiryaeva Alena
Aleshechkina Alexandra
Kozlova Galina
Selivanova Marina
Beylina Elena
Urbitskaia Anastasia
Zhdanova Anastasiia
Melnik Ruslana
Apkina Veronika
Gazizova Margarita

Event :100 m IM Men

Lane
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Surname name
Pilyaev Nikita
Sokolov Vladimir
Saprykin Igor
Volkov Sergey
Zintyapov lldar
Lukyanovich Dmitry
Eshkelev Viktor
Filinkov Michael

Event :100 m IM Women

Lane
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Surname name
Markovcova Alina
Dreger Dariia
Tigasheva Anastasia
Borisova Kseniya
Shaburova Aleksandra

Event :100 m IM Boys

Lane
1

2
3
4

Surname name
Koval Nikita
Giniyatulin Roman
Kurbatov Alexander
Mihnevich Anatoliy
Zhavoronkov Nikolay

Year
1995
1995
1998
1995
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1998
1996

Year
1995
1996
1998
1996
1996
1997
1998
1995
1995
1997
1997
1996
1998
2000
1998
2000

Year
1993
1985
1980
1994
1993
1997
1998
2000

Year
1993
1994
1990
1994
1995

Year
1995
1997
1996
1995
1995

7 th CMAS WORLD CUP Round 3
FOR FINSWIMMING — 13" — 15" April 2012, Perm/Russia

Club

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION

TAGANROG

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION

URAL TEAM
KEMEROVO
URAL TEAM
TAGANROG
PERMSKIY KRAY-1

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2

URAL TEAM -1
PERMSKIY KRAY-1
URAL TEAM -1

Club

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION

PERMSKIY KRAY-1
TAGANROG
TAGANROG

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION

URAL TEAM
PERMSKIY KRAY-1
URAL TEAM
TOMSK-SHVSM
VORONEZH REGION
VORONEZH REGION
TEAM 47- SKA
PERMSKIY KRAY-2
URAL TEAM -1
PERMSKIY KRAY-2
URAL TEAM -1

Club

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION
FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION

TAGANROG
PERMSKIY KRAY-1
URAL TEAM

URAL TEAM
PERMSKIY KRAY-1
URAL TEAM -1

Club

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION

PERMSKIY KRAY-1

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION

PERMSKIY KRAY-1
URAL TEAM

Club

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION

URAL TEAM
URAL TEAM

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION

PERMSKIY KRAY-1

time

1.26,30
1.30,82
1.31,23
1.32,22
1.33,61
1.35,86
1.36,38
1.37,67
1.37,79
1.44,46
DSQ

DSQ

time

1.35,01
1.37,66
1.37,88
1.38,33
1.39,32
1.39,55
1.40,27
1.40,52
1.41,42
1.42,39
1.42,95
1.45,68
1.46,77
1.53,88
2.02,15
2.08,36

time

0.34,64
0.34,67
0.35,90
0.38,43
0.38,98
0.39,59
0.44,58
0.49,77

time

0.38,82
0.39,37
0.39,52
0.44,24
0.47,89

time
0.36,14
0.36,33
0.37,63
0.37,81
DNS

Points
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
0
0

Points
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Points
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27

Points
50
46
42
39
37

Points

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Notes

50 Gold Medal
46 Silver Medal
42 Bronze Medal

39
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7 th CMAS WORLD CUP Round 3
FOR FINSWIMMING — 13" — 15" April 2012, Perm/Russia
Event :100 m IM Girls

Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points  Notes
1 Zhatkina Anastasia 1995 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.41,43 50 Gold Medal
2 Tiunova Elena 1996 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 042,11 47 Silver Medal
3 Tingaeva Maria 1996 URAL TEAM 0.43,04 42 Bronze Medal
4 Maystrenko Daria 1996 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.43,27 39
5 Selivanova Marina 1997 VORONEZH REGION 0.43,81 36
6 Prokoshina Maria 1998 URAL TEAM 0.44,42 33
7 Beylina Elena 1997 VORONEZH REGION 0.44,55 30
8 Nalbandyan Alina 1998 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 0.46,14 27
9 Vedernikova Anna 1999 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 0.46,16 24
10 Plishkina Dinara 1997 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.46.26 22
100 m BF Men
Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points  Notes
1 Seleznev Sergeii 1991 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.43,65 50 Gold Medal
2 Gavrilov Dzmitry 1992 Belarus 0.43,98 46 Silver Medal
3 Averyanov llia 1993 VOLHOV 0.46,62 42 Bronze Medal
4 Osintsev Kirill 1991 URAL TEAM 0.47,04 39
5 Ogarkov Alexandr 1994 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.47,08 36
6 Soldatkin Vasiliy 1992 TULA 0.47,72 33
7 Kondratenko Alexey 1987 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.48,19 30
8 Salyakhov Alexander 1994 URAL TEAM 0.48,28 27
9 Kuznetsov Evgeny 1994 URAL TEAM -1 0.48,44 24
10 Prannichuk Alexey 1994 KEMEROVO 0.49,12 22
11 Zelenin llya 1997 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.50,99 20
12 Zharov Sergeiy 1995 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 0.52,24 18
13 Blashyanevich Daniil 1998 URAL TEAM -1 0.53,32 16
Skalazub Aliaksei 1989 BELARUS DSQ 0
Shestakov Anton 1992 TOMSK-SHVSM DSQ 0
100 m BF Women
Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points  Notes
1 Skurlatova Aleksandra 1997 TOMSK-SHVSM 0.50,86 50 Gold Medal
2 Melnikova Elizaveta 1994 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.51,87 46 Silver Medal
3 Vardieva Natalya 1994 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.52,16 42 Bronze Medal
4 Moiseeva Arina 1994 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.53,03 39
5 Hramluk Sofia 1994 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.53,56 36
6 Goldobina OLga 1990 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 0.53,62 33
7 Okulovskaya Alisa 1992 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 0.54,75 30
8 Ivanushkina Ekaterina 1993 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2 0.56,78 27
9 Popova Elena 1997 URAL TEAM 0.58,02 24

[
o

Shtal Yulia 1996 URAL TEAM 1.03,34 22
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100 m BF Boys

Lane
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Surname name
Malrsev Vladimir
Veligura Nikita
Kurako Dmitriy
Minaev Semen
Danilov Vasiliy
Yakushev Dmitry
Vanyukov Vladislav
Suleymanov Ivan
Udod Nikita
Gorbunov Igor
Chepel Egor
Karpov Kirill
Petrov Semen
Dobrolyubov Nikita
Nastenko Valery
Perov Kirill
Seryakov Dmitry

100 m BF Girls
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Surname name
Krasnobaeva Daria
Bakhova Darya
Lavruhina Margarita
Savinsiva Varavara
Skomorokhova Anastasia
Livandovskaya Anastasiya
Pushkareva Valeriya
Bobyleva Tatyana
Migunova Viktoria
Plishkina Dinara
Savostyanova Anastasya
Gessel Anastasiya
Gessel Marina

Krivonos Sofya

100 m SF Men

Lane
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Surname name
Biazmen Aliaksandr
Barabash Andrey
Kokorev Dmitry
Smirnov Evgeny
Sokolov Vladimir
Prus Sergey
Makarau Yahor
Vinogradov Evgeniy
Burakov Andrey
Lukyanovich Dmitry
Klesso Valentin
Eshkelev Viktor
Pervukhin Dmitry
Sevostyanov Andrey

Year
1996
1995
1995
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1995

Year
1996
1995
1995
1999
1995
1998
1997
1996
1996
1997
1998
2001
2003
1999

Year
1993
1993
1989
1994
1985
1990
1992
1992
1988
1997
1994
1998
1996
1994

7 th CMAS WORLD CUP Round 3
FOR FINSWIMMING — 13" — 15" April 2012, Perm/Russia

Club
PERMSKIY KRAY-1
MOSKOVIA

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION
FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION
FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2

TEAM 47- SKA
PERMSKIY KRAY-1
YAROSLAVL
MOSKOVIA

URAL TEAM
KEMEROVO

URAL TEAM -1
PERMSKIY KRAY-2
URAL TEAM

URAL TEAM -1
PERMSKIY KRAY-2
YAROSLAVL

Club

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION
FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION
FPS KRASNOYARSKI1Y REGION -2

NEVSKAYA Volna
URAL TEAM
MOSKOVIA
PERMSKIY KRAY-1
URAL TEAM
TAGANROG
PERMSKIY KRAY-1
PERMSKIY KRAY-2
URAL TEAM -1
URAL TEAM -1
PERMSKIY KRAY-2

Club

Belarus

VORONEZH REGION
TOMSK-SHVSM
URAL TEAM

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION
FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION

BELARUS

FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2

TOMSK-SHVSM
URAL TEAM

URAL TEAM -1
PERMSKIY KRAY-1
URAL TEAM -1
KEMEROVO

time

0.44,29
0.45,94
0.45,95
0.45,96
0.46,33
0.46,45
0.46,61
0.47,36
0.48,16
0.48,38
0.48,60
0.50,26
0.51,52
0.51,84
0.51,87
0.52,48
DNS

time

0.51,87
0.52,42
0.53,16
0.54,31
0.54,58
0.54,78
0.56,27
0.56,63
0.56,88
0.57,15
0.58,22
1.09,09
1.18,82
DSQ

time

0.36,50
0.36,73
0.37,42
0.37,60
0.37,71
0.37,91
0.37,95
0.38,54
0.39,46
0.40,15
0.42,20
0.46,67
0.48,55
DSQ

O
b

Points
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
0

Points
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
0

Points
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
0

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal
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7 th CMAS WORLD CUP Round 3
FOR FINSWIMMING — 13" — 15" April 2012, Perm/Russia
100 m SF Women

Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points  Notes
1 Baranovskaya Valeria 1990 TAGANROG 0.40,77 50 Gold Medal
2 Kononova Elena 1990 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.41,20 46 Silver Medal
3 Andrienko Elizaveta 1991 TOMSK-SHVSM 0.43,04 42 Bronze Medal
4 Granova Anastasiia 1994 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.43,75 39
5 Zaytceva Elena 1995 TOMSK-SHVSM 0.43,90 36
6 Dreger Dariia 1994 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.44,32 33
7 Pakhomova Margarita 1993 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.45,47 30
8 Vedenyapina Elena 1993 URAL TEAM 0.46,64 27
9 Lunezheva Svetlana 1997 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 0.52,80 24
10 Shaburova Aleksandra 1995 URAL TEAM 0.52,97 22
100 m SF Boys
Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points  Notes
1 Koval Nikita 1995 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.38,70 50 Gold Medal
2 Zaicev Vladislav 1996 KEMEROVO 0.39,54 46 Silver Medal
3 Semenenko Alexander 1997 URAL TEAM 0.39,58 42 Bronze Medal
4 Marchenko Leonid 1995 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.39,87 39
5 Hanin Artem 1996 TAGANROG 0.41,24 36
5 Pestrikov Evgeny 1996 TAGANROG 0.41,24 36
7 Israilov Igor 1995 URAL TEAM 0.41,34 30
8 Panurskiy Konstantin 1995 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2 0.42,27 27
9 Popov Oleg 1997 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.43,15 24
10 Pronin Anton 1996 URAL TEAM -1 0.44,23 22
11 Koskov Vladimir 1996 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 DSQ 0
100 m SF Girls
Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points  Notes
1 Zhatkina Anastasia 1995 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.42,92 50 Gold Medal
2 Zadorozhnyaya Alina 1996  TAGANROG 0.43,61 46 Silver Medal
3 Timofeeva Margarita 1996 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.43,71 42 Bronze Medal
4 Shiryaeva Alena 1998  PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.43,90 39
5 Naumova Alexandra 1998 TAGANROG 0.44,20 36
6 Aleshechkina Alexandra 1995 URAL TEAM 0.46,18 33
7 Prokoshina Maria 1998 URAL TEAM 0.46,98 30
8 Beylina Elena 1997 VORONEZH REGION 0.47,19 27
9 Zhdanova Anastasya 1998  PERMSKIY KRAY-2 0.48,32 24
10 Vedernikova Anna 1999 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 0.49,42 22
11 Gazizova Margarita 2000 URAL TEAM -1 0.55,71 20
Melnik Ruslana 2000 URAL TEAM -1 DSQ 0
Vardieva Aleksandra 1995 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 DNS 0
400 m SF Men
Lane Surname name Year Club time Points  Notes
1 Shafigulin Alexey 1991  YAROSLAVL 31111 50 Gold Medal
2 Ovcharuk Denis 1993 URAL TEAM 3.15,09 46 Silver Medal
3 Kondratenko Alexey 1987 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 3.16,64 42 Bronze Medal
4 Kovalev Oleg 1992 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 3.21,64 39
5 Volkov Sergey 1994 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 3.27,05 36
6 Okhotin Michail 1987 URAL TEAM 3.30,39 33
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7 th CMAS WORLD CUP Round 3
FOR FINSWIMMING — 13" — 15" April 2012, Perm/Russia
400 m SF Women

Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points  Notes
1 Kononova Elena 1990 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 3.23,58 50 Gold Medal
2 Krasnenkova Anastasia 1991 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 3.30,26 46 Silver Medal
3 Sharpantye Natalia 1993 NEVSKAYA Volna 3.32,41 42 Bronze Medal
4 Olovyanishnikova Alena 1990 TOMSK-SHVSM 3.33.38 39
5 Voronina Marina 1993 URAL TEAM 3.43,86 36
6 Glatkova Kseniya 1995 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 3.44,58 33
7 Bushtukhina Mariya 1992 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 3.52,63 30
8 Lunezheva Svetlana 1997 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 4,05,40 27
9 Botova Maria 1998 URAL TEAM 409,70 24
400 m SF Boys
Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points  Notes
1 Bakaryk Dmitry 1995 TAGANROG 3.15,98 50 Gold Medal
2 Timofeev llia 1995 YAROSLAVL 3.20,93 46 Silver Medal
3 Kulikov Gleb 1995 YAROSLAVL 3.23,49 42 Bronze Medal
4 Kurbatov Alexander 1996 URAL TEAM 3.24,87 39
5 Baskikh Vladislav 1996 URAL TEAM 3.29,61 36
6 Arshanov Denis 1997 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 3.35,57 33
7 Popov Vyacheslav 1998 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 3.39,18 30
8 Dolginov Alexsandr 1996 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2 3.43,63 27
9 Pestrikov Evgeny 1996 TAGANROG 3.45,13 24
10 Konovalov Svyatoslav 1996 URAL TEAM -1 3.55,48 22
Fominyh Nikolay 1998 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 DSQ 0
400 m SF Girls
Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points  Notes
1 Gilyazova Yuliya 1996 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 3.31,59 50 Gold Medal
2 Kozlova Galina 1995 TOMSK-SHVSM 3.31,85 46 Silver Medal
3 Chudinova Elena 1997 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 3.36,26 42 Bronze Medal
4 Brezgina Ekaterina 1995 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 3.38,68 39
5 Kopp Anastasia 1997 URAL TEAM 3.41,30 36
6 Shvedova Anna 1997 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 3.43,09 33
7 Urbitskaia Anastasia 1996 TEAM 47- SKA 3.47,46 30
8 Ogneva Anastasia 1996 URAL TEAM 3.56,96 27
9 Smirnova Elizaveta 1999 TAGANROG 3.58,39 24
10 Ledovskaya Valeriya 1997  PERMSKIY KRAY-2 3.58,91 22
11 Melnik Ruslana 2000 URAL TEAM -1 412,10 20
12 Kochneva Valeriya 1999 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 4.12,50 18
13 Gazizova Margarita 2000 URAL TEAM -1 4.44,33 16

Milovanova Viktoriya 1995  VORONEZH REGION DSQ
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7 th CMAS WORLD CUP Round 3
FOR FINSWIMMING — 13" — 15" April 2012, Perm/Russia

50 m AP Men
Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points Notes
1 Biazmen Aliaksandr 1993 BELARUS 0.15,05 50 Gold Medal
2 Makarau Yahor 1992 BELARUS 0.15,51 47 Silver Medal
3 Smirnov Evgeny 1994 URAL TEAM 0.15,58 42 Bronze Medal
4 Barabash Andrey 1993 VORONEZH REGION 0.15,66 39
5 Sokolov Vladimir 1985 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.15,68 36
6 Pilyaev Nikita 1993 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.15,69 33
7 Zintyapov lldar 1993 URAL TEAM 0.16,36 30
8 Vinogradov Evgeniy 1992 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2 0.16,51 27
9 Timoshenko Nikita 1992 KEMEROVO 0.16,53 24
10 Volkov Sergey 1994 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.17,12 22
11 Saprykin Igor 1980 TAGANROG 0.17,23 20
12 Eshkelev Viktor 1998 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.18,91 18
13 Pervukhin Dmitry 1996 URAL TEAM -1 0.21,45 16

Burakov Andrey 1988 TOMSK-SHVSM DNS 0
50 m AP Women
Lane Surname name Year Club time Points Notes
1 Tigasheva Anastasia 1990 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.17,71 50 Gold Medal
2 Andrienko Elizaveta 1991 TOMSK-SHVSM 0.17,89 46 Silver Medal
3 Dreger Dariia 1994 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.17,95 42 Bronze Medal
4 Markovcova Alina 1993 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.17,97 39
5 Borisova Kseniya 1994 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.19,30 36
6 Shaburova Aleksandra 1995 URAL TEAM 0.22,26 33
7 Botova Maria 1998 URAL TEAM 0.22,43 30
50 m AP Boys
Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points Notes
1 Giniyatulin Roman 1997 URAL TEAM 0.15,76 50 Gold Medal
2 Marchenko Leonid 1995 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.16,16 46 Silver Medal
3 Malrsev Vladimir 1996 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.16,23 42 Bronze Medal
4 Mihnevich Anatoliy 1995 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.16,39 39
5 Hanin Artem 1996 TAGANROG 0.16,53 36
6 Kurbatov Alexander 1996 URAL TEAM 0.16,81 33
7 Panurskiy Konstantin 1995 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2 0.17,73 30
8 Kazimirov Aleksey 1997 TAGANROG 0.18,07 27
9 Pronin Anton 1996 URAL TEAM -1 0.18,98 24
10 Vanyukov Vladislav 1995 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.18,99 22

Konovalov Svyatoslav 1996 URAL TEAM -1 DNF
50 m AP Girls
Lane Surname name Year Club time Points Notes
1 Naumova Alexandra 1998 TAGANROG 0.18,06 50 Gold Medal
2 Chudinova Darya 1995 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.18,53 46 Silver Medal
3 Tingaeva Maria 1996 URAL TEAM 0.18,80 42 Bronze Medal
4 Shachkova Alina 1995 KEMEROVO 0.18,97 39
5 Maystrenko Daria 1996 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.19,07 36
6 Timofeeva Margarita 1996 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 0.19,24 33
7 Tiunova Elena 1996 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 0.19,60 30
8 Prokoshina Maria 1998 URAL TEAM 0.19,77 27
9 Zhdanova Anastasya 1998  PERMSKIY KRAY-2 0.21,15 24
10 Nalbandyan Alina 1998  PERMSKIY KRAY-2 0.21,33 22
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7 th CMAS WORLD CUP Round 3
FOR FINSWIMMING — 13" — 15" April 2012, Perm/Russia

200 m BF Men
Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points Notes
1 Seleznev Sergeii 1991 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 1.39,72 50 Gold Medal
2 Sheleg Nikita 1994  YAROSLAVL 141,41 46 Silver Medal
3 Gavrilov Dzmitry 1992 BELARUS 1.42,00 42 Bronze Medal
4 Osintsev Kirill 1991 URAL TEAM 1.43,59 39
5 Babaev Fedor 1988 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 1.43,64 36
6 Ogarkov Alexandr 1994 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 1.43,91 33
7 Dudchenko Pavel 1987 TULA 1.46,08 30
8 Averyanov llia 1993  VOLHOV 1.46,37 27
9 Salyakhov Alexander 1994 URAL TEAM 1.47,13 24
10 Kuznetsov Evgeny 1994 URAL TEAM -1 1.49,38 22
11 Skalazub Aliaksei 1989 BELARUS 1.49,49 20
12 Prannichuk Alexey 1994 KEMEROVO 1.52,32 18
13 Zelenin llya 1997 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 1.54,44 16
14 Zharov Sergeiy 1995 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 1.56,69 14
15 Blashyanevich Daniil 1998 URAL TEAM -1 1.57,54 12
Shestakov Anton 1992 TOMSK-SHVSM DNS
200 m BF Women
Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points Notes
1 Sharpantye Natalia 1993 NEVSKAYA Volna 1.53,18 50 Gold Medal
2 Melnikova Elizaveta 1994 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 1.54,42 46 Silver Medal
3 Moiseeva Arina 1994 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 1.54,98 42 Bronze Medal
4 Hramluk Sofia 1994 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 1.56,98 39
5 Vardieva Natalya 1994 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 1.57,50 36
6 Goldobina OLga 1990 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 1.58,19 33
7 Okulovskaya Alisa 1992 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 2.02,73 30
8 Popova Elena 1997 URAL TEAM 2.08,52 27
9 Ivanushkina Ekaterina 1993 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2 2.09,95 24
10 Shtal Yulia 1996 URAL TEAM 221,72 22

200 m BF Boys

Lane Surname name Year Club time Points Notes

1 Malrsev Vladimir 1996 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 1.39,89 JWI 50 Gold Medal
2 Kurako Dmitriy 1995 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 1.40,74 46 Silver Medal
3 Yakushev Dmitry 1995 TEAM 47- SKA 1.42,29 42 Bronze Medal
4 Minaev Semen 1996 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 1.44,93 39

5 Veligura Nikita 1995 MOSKOVIA 1.44,97 36

6 Danilov Vasiliy 1995 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2 1.45,04 33

7 Gorbunov Igor 1995 URAL TEAM 1.49,79 30

8 Popov Oleg 1997 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 1.50,05 27

9 Dobrolyubov Nikita 1997 URAL TEAM 1.52,82 24

10 Karpov Kirill 1996 URAL TEAM -1 1.52,86 22

11 Petrov Semen 1996 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 1.54,56 20

12 Perov Kirill 1996  PERMSKIY KRAY-2 1.58,31 18

13 Udod Nikita 1995 MOSKOVIA 1.58,41 16

14 Averin Georgiy 2001 URAL TEAM -1 2.39,26 14

Suleymanov lvan 1995  YAROSLAVL DNS 0
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7 th CMAS WORLD CUP Round 3
FOR FINSWIMMING — 13" — 15" April 2012, Perm/Russia

200 m BF Girls
Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points Notes
1 Krasnobaeva Daria 1996 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 1.53,58 50 Gold Medal
2 Bakhova Darya 1995 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 1.59,28 46 Silver Medal
3 Savinsiva Varavara 1999 NEVSKAYA Volna 1.59,48 42 Bronze Medal
4 Krivonos Sofya 1999 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 2.00,84 39
5 Chudinova Darya 1995 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 2.01,08 36
6 Skomorokhova Anastasia 1995 URAL TEAM 2.01,60 33
7 Livandovskaya Anastasiya 1998 MOSKOVIA 2.03,79 30
8 Plishkina Dinara 1997 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 2.04,61 27
8 Migunova Viktoria 1996 TAGANROG 2.04,61 27
10 Bobyleva Tatyana 1996 URAL TEAM 2.06,93 22
11 Savostyanova Anastasya 1998 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 2.09,18 20
12 Gessel Anastasiya 2001 URAL TEAM -1 2.34,44 18
Lavruhina Margarita 1995 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2 DNS 0
4 x 100 m Relay SF Men
Lane Surname name Year Club time Points Notes
1 BELARUS 2.29,47 50 Gold Medal
1 Skalazub Aliaksei 1989 0.38,69
2 Makarov Yhor 1988
3 Gavrilov Dzmitry 1992
4 Biazmen Aliaksandr 1993
2 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 2.30,61 46 Silver Medal
1 Pilyaev Nikita 1993 0.38,90
2 Babaev Fedor 1988
3 Prus Sergey 1990
4 Sokolov Vladimir 1985
3 URAL TEAM 2.33,49 42 Bronze Medal
1 Smirnov Evgeny 1994 0.37,08
2 Zintyapov lbdar 1993
3 Lukyanovich Dmitry 1997
4 Qvcharuk Denis 1993
4 YAROSLAVL 2.39,08 39
1 Kulikov Gleb 1995 0.41,31
2 Shafigulin Alexey 1991
3 Timofeev lliya 1995
4 Sheleg Nikita 1994
5 URAL TEAM -1 3.05,23 36
1 Kuznetsov Evgeny 1994 0.42,18
2 Klesso Valettin 1994
3 Blashyanevich Daniil 1998

4 Pervukhin Dmitry 1996
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4 x 100 m Relay SF Women

7 th CMAS WORLD CUP Round 3
FOR FINSWIMMING - 13" — 15" April 2012, Perm/Russia

Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points Notes
1 Tomsk- SHUSM 2.48,49 50 Gold Medal
1 Skurlatova Aleksandra 1997 0.41,02
2 Zaytceva Elena 1995
3 Olovyanishnikova Alena 1990
4 Andrienko Elizaveta 1991
2 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 2.53,09 46 Silver Medal
1 Tigasheva Anastasiya 1990 0.43,43
2 Pakhomova Margarita 1993
3 Markovcova Alina 1993
4 Kononova Elena 1990
3 URAL TEAM 3.20,23 42 Bronze Medal
1 Vedenyapina Elena 1993 0.46,53
2 Voronina Marina 1993
3 Shaburova Aleksandra 1995
4 Popova Elena 1997
PERMSKIY KRAY-1 DNS 0
1 Granova Anastasiya 1994
2 Bushtuchina Mariya 1992
3 Glatkova Kseniya 1995
4 Dreger Dariya 1994
4 x 100 m Relay SF Boys
Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points Notes
1 URAL TEAM 2.36,80 50 Gold Medal
1 Giniyatulin Roman 1997 0.38,18
2 Kurbatov Alexandr 1996
3 Israilov Igor 1998
4 Semenenko Alexander 1997
2 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 2.38,85 46 Silver Medal
1 Marchenko Leonid 1995 0.39,51
2 Mihnevich Anatoliy 1995
3 Arshanov Denis 1997
4 Koval Nikita 1995
3 TAGANROG 2.46,32 42 Bronze Medal
1 Hanin Artem 1996 0.40,72
2 Kazimiriv Alexey 1997
3 Pestrikov Evgeniy 1996
4 Bakaryk Dmitry 1995
4 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 2.55,55 39
1 Fominyh Nikolay 1998 0.47,59
2 Koskov Vladimir 1996
3 Popov Oleg 1997
4 Maltsev Vladimir 1996
5 URAL TEAM-1 2.58,20 36
1 Nastenko Valeriy 1996 0.46,50
2 Karpov Kirill 1996
3 Pronin Anton 1996
4 Konovalov Svyatoslav 1996



¢

7 th CMAS WORLD CUP Round 3
FOR FINSWIMMING - 13" — 15" April 2012, Perm/Russia

4 x 100 m Relay SF Girls

Lane Surname name Year  Club time Points Notes
1 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 2.54,28 50 Gold Medal
1 Chudinova Elena 1997 0.43.67
2 Maystrenko Daria 1996
3 Timofeeva Margarita 1996
4 Zhatkina Anastasia 1995
2 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 2.57,80 46 Silver Medal
1 Gilyazova Yuliya 1996 0.44,30
2 Chudinova Darya 1995
3 Tiynova Elena 1996
4 Shiryaeva Alena 1998
3 URAL TEAM 2.59,98 42 Bronze Medal
1 Prokoshina Maria 1998 0.46,99
2 Kopp Anastasia 1997
3 Tingaeva Maria 1996
4 Aleshechkina Alexandra 1995
4 TAGANROG 3.03,22 39
1 Zadorozhnyaya Alina 1996 0.43,63
2 Smirnova Elizaveta 1999
3 Migunova Viktoria 1996
4 Naumova Alexandra 1998
5 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 3.09,46 36
1 Zhdanova Anastasiya 1998 0.47,83
2 Shvedova Anna 1997
3 Vedernikova Anna 2000

4 Nalbandian Alina 1998
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7 th CMAS WORLD CUP Round 3

FOR FINSWIMMING — 13" — 15" April 2012, Perm/Russia

Senior Classification of clubs

Lane [Club Points
1 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 1688
2 URAL TEAM 1228
3 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 1019
4 TOMSK-SHVSM 757
5 BELARUS 513
6 URAL TEAM -1 355
7 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 316
8 YAROSLAVL 231
9 TAGANROG 224
10 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2 165
11 KEMEROVO 145
12 NEVSKAYA Volna 134
13 VORONEZH REGION 131
14 TULA 129
15 VOLHOV 102
Junior Classification of clubs
Lane [Club Points
1 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION 1705
2 URAL TEAM 1402
3 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 1233
4 TAGANROG 870
5 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 533
6 URAL TEAM -1 434
7 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2 337
8 MOSKOVIA 312
9 KEMEROVO 281
10 YAROSLAVL 239
11 TEAM 47- SKA 195
12 VORONEZH REGION 168
13 NEVSKAYA Volna 114
14 TOMSK-SHVSM 109
General Classification of clubs

Lane [Club Points
1 FPS KRASNOYARSKI1Y REGION 3393
2 URAL TEAM 2630
3 PERMSKIY KRAY-1 2252
4 TAGANROG 1094
5 TOMSK-SHVSM 866
6 PERMSKIY KRAY-2 849
7 URAL TEAM -1 789
8 BELARUS 513
9 YAROSLAVL 470
10 KEMEROVO 426
11 FPS KRASNOYARSKIY REGION - 2 402
12 MOSKOVIA 312
13 VORONEZH REGION 299
14 NEVSKAYA Volna 248
15 TEAM 47- SKA 195
16 TULA 129
17 VOLHOV 102
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Board of Judges

[ Ne n/m [Surname, name [The  [Post
1 Gaunard Michel France CMAS Delegate
2  Degtyarev Victor Russia Chief of Judge
3 Gushchin Roman Russia Head Judge
4  Gorelova Olga Russia Chief secretary
5  Sartakova Oxana Russia Office Secretary
6  Shumkov Grigoriy Russia Chief judge technical
7  Brezgin Sergey Russia Starter
8  Petrov Vladislav Russia Starter
9  Stanovaya Irina Russia Speaker
10  Popov Pavel Russia Chief Time-keeper
11  Degtyareva Maria Russia Time-keeper
12 Malichev Dmitry Russia Time-keeper line 1
13  Kiseleva Natalia Russia Time-keeper line 2
14  Fedina Tatiana Russia Time-keeper line 3
15  Desenko Pavel Russia Time-keeper line 4
16  Murachov Nikita Russia Time-keeper line 5
17  Gagarina Tatiana Russia Time-keeper line 6
18  Odinaeva Nadezhda Russia Time-keeper line 7
19  Tubaltseva Larisa Russia Time-keeper line 8
20  Faleev Sergey Russia Style judge
21  Popova Larisa Russia Style judge
22 Vinogradov Anatoliy Russia Style judge
23 Panov Evgeniy Russia Turning judge
24 Malceva Yana Russia Finish judge
25  Manylov Denis Russia Finish judge
26 Semashko Igor Russia Pre-start judge
27  Starkova Kseniy Russia Pre-start judge
28  Karaseva Maria Russia Master of ceremony
29  Vinogradova Lyubov Russia Master of ceremony
30  Pyzhova Maria Russia Master of ceremony
31  Taratorkin Vladimir Russia Organizator
32 Golubev Alexey Russia Technical staff
33 Krasnov Evgeniy Russia Technical staff
34 Korolkov Konstantin Russia Technical staff




